Brief Instructions
Control and Distribution Panels
GUB* / GUBX*
Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs
Document No.:  DOCT-4031C
Edition: 05/2019
Pepperl+Fuchs GmbH

Threaded entries in the enclosures are identified by the following coding:
Example: diameter of the hole Ref. 2 M = thread M25x1.5
Type Code
00 C = 1/4'' ISO228 00 N = 1/4'' NPT 00 M = M12x1.5 9PG = PG9
1 C = 1/2'' ISO228 0 N = 3/8'' NPT 0 M = M16x1.5 11PG = PG11
3 C = 1'' ISO228 1 N = 1/2'' NPT 1 M = M20x1.5 13PG = PG13
00 G = 1/4'' ISO 7/1 2 N = 3/4'' NPT 2 M = M25x1.5 16GP = PG16
0 G = 3/8'' ISO 7/1 3 N = 1'' NPT 3 M = M32x1.5 21PG = PG21
1 G = 1/2'' ISO 7/1 4 N = 1 1/4'' NPT 4 M = M40x1.5 29PG = PG29
2 G = 3/4'' ISO 7/1 5 N = 1 1/2'' NPT 42 M = M42x1.5 36PG = PG36
3 G = 1'' ISO 7/1 6 N = 2'' NPT 5 M = M50x1.5 42PG = PG42
4 G = 1 1/4'' ISO 7/1 7 N = 2 1/2'' NPT 6 M = M63x1.5 48PG = PG48
5 G = 1 1/2'' ISO 7/1 8 N = 3 '' NPT 7 M = M75x1.5
6 G = 2'' ISO 7/1 8 M = M85x1.5
7 G = 2 1/2 '' ISO 7/1
8 G = 3'' ISO 7/1
"G" means also equivalent type according UNI6125 or EN10266-2
Typ
GUB Gehäuse Ex d IIC
Material
Copper-free aluminum
X Stainless steel
Window
No Window
W Window
Enclosure variant
Standard variant
E Variant with extension
Enclosure size
00 ... 5 See dimensions data table in datasheet
Electrical circuits
D Without intrinsically safe circuits
I Intrinsically safe circuits integrated
Type of application
U Empty enclosure
T Terminal box
CP Control panel
CS Control station
MS Distribution board
DB Motor starter
PS Power switching
RIO Remote I/O field unit
IFS Interface solution
FJB Optical solution
OS Q40 solution
Q40 Empty enclosure
Variant number
Yxxxxxx